
Page 1 of 1 

 
 

 

City of Santa Clara 

 
Attachment No. 1  

Bid Summary 
 

 
 

22-115  
 

 

REPORT TO COUNCIL 
 

SUBJECT 
Action on Award of Contract for the Montague Park Rehabilitation Project (CE 19-20-04) 
  
 

BID SUMMARY 
Bid Opening Date:  March 23, 2022 

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: 
$ 4,104,795 

Contractor Total Bid ($) 
Percentage above/below 

Engineer’s Estimate 

Jamestown Advanced Products  
$18,313.36 -99.6% 

Robert A Bothman Construction 
$5,634,785.00   37.3% 

 
 


